CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2019-4344 An ordinance to revise Section 505.11(c) of the Codified Ordinances of the City of Pataskala, Licking County, Ohio. Passed September 3, 2019

ORDINANCE 2019-4345 An ordinance creating, establishing, and adopting Section 955.13 (Fishing) of codified ordinances of the City of Pataskala. Passed September 3, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-050 A resolution creating, establishing, and adopting the City of Pataskala Parks and Recreation Community Service Project Policy. Passed September 3, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-065 A resolution accepting the amounts and rates as determined by the Budget Commission and authorizing the necessary tax levies and certifying them to the County Auditor. Passed September 3, 2019

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council